LAST_NAME
ALFORTE
ALMARIO
ALMAZAN
BACANI
BARTOLAY
BELTRAN
CABILING
CANDOLITA
CRUZ

DELA CRUZ
DELEJERO
DIZON
ESCOSA
ESPEJO JR
FAJARDO
FARINAS
GABUMPA
GALAS
GALAS JR
GARCIA
GUELO
GUZOM
HISUS
JABON
JARAMILLA
JOSON

LUz

MANO
MANUEL
MUNDO
OBSEQUIAS
ORDONES
OSILA
OSILQA
PAMILOZA
PUNZALAN
QUISAY
REPATO
ROSALES
SAMPAGA
SIQUIOCO
SIQUIOCO
SUMBILLO
TAN
ZAPANTA

FIRST_NAME
JOSEPH

FAITH HAZEL
ELIZABETH CECILLE

MIDDLE_NAME
SABAYBAY
ARANA

c

EXT_NAME

MARIA CHRISTINA AILE INONCILLO

RAMIL

MINA
NORMA

Lou
CRISTINA
JEFFREY
DOLORES
EDUARDO
JOSE ABEE
VICTORINO
JAY JACINTO
REUELYN
JOE RIZANDY
ARIES
JOSEPH
JOVANE
VANESSA
RACQUEL
MIKE JOEL
MARY JANE
CHERRY
BEATREIZ
RECHILO
MARILOU
RANIELLE
REMEDIOS
DENNIS
ROSALIA
PONCIANA
CHRISTOPHER
DIETHER
FELICIDAD
LITO

ELLA

RAVEN STEEVE
BRYAN
MINDA

PITZ RONALD
MARK ANTHONY
JHOANANNA
MICHAEL ANGELO

LETADA

AGAPITA

DELOSA

LUISTRO

SUNGA

C

A

FRANCISCO

M

SIDIEGO JR
p

BERONDO

Y

SANCHEZ

TALDTAD JR
BENDANILLO

M

S

NELMIDA
PAGLABUAN
OJEDA
OIANG
MACOB

G

CELA

C

G
GALANG
SALLAN
A

T

CHIO
ANG
RICO
CONEL

BARANGAY_CODE
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096
096



